	Legislation Details					
File #:	0076	6-20 Version : 1	Name:	Change Order NO. 1 with Judy Company West Hickman Final (No. 8		
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Approved		
File created:	1/13	/2020	In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	2/6/2	2020	Final action	: 2/6/2020		
Enactment date:	2/6/2	2020	Enactment	#: R-053-2020		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute Change Order No. 1 to the Agreement with Judy Construction Co., for the West Hickman Waste Water Treatment Plant Final Clarifiers No. 7 and No. 8 Improvements Project, increasing the Contract price by the sum of \$83,735.75, from \$1,615,000.00 to \$1,698,735.75. [Div. of Water Quality, Martin]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	achments: 1. Blue Sheet Memo, 2. LFUCG Contract Change Order Judy Construction, 3. Change Order Supporting Information, 4. 00677039.pdf, 5. R-053-2020, 6. Contract #310-2018					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
2/6/2020	1	Urban County Council		Approved	Pass	
1/23/2020	1	Urban County Council		Received First Reading		
1/21/2020	1	Urban County Council Wo Session	ork	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass	